
Document G702™ -1992 

Application and Certificate for Payment 
TO OWNER: City ofClinton 	 PROJECT: Clinton City Hall Renovation APPLICATION NO: 003 	 Distribution to: 

P.O. Box 1I77 	 415 Gary Blvd. OWNER: XPERIOD TO: June 17,2011
Clinton, OK. 7360 I 	 Clinton, Oklahoma 

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 	 ARCHITECT: X 
FROM Joe D. Hall General Contractors, LLC 	 VIA ARC·Architects and Roof Consultants, CONTRACT DATE: September 29,2010 CONTRACTOR: XCONTRACTOR: P.O. Box 100 	 PLLCARCHITECT: 	 PROJECT NOS: nla / nla I nla 

Elk City, OK. 73648 	 330 West Gray Street FIELD: 
Suite 100 OTHER:Norman, OK. 73069 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. 
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ......................................................................... $ 580,205.00 


2. 	 NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ......................................................... $ 0.00 


3. 	CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line I ± 2) ..................................................... $ 580,205.00 

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on 0703) ........... $ 407,931.70 


5. 	RETAINAGE: 
a. 	__%ofCompleted Work 


(Column D + E on 0703) 000
$----= 
b. 	 % of Stored Material 


(Column F on 0703) 
 $_-----=000 

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I ofG703) ................ $ 26,718.80 

6. 	TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ............................................................ $ 381,212.90 
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 

7. 	LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..................................... $ 237,528.50 
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .......................................................................... 1 $ 143,684.4q 


9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 
(Line 3 less Line 6) 	 $ 198,992.10 

DEDUCTIONSADDITIONSrHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 
rrotal changes approved in previous months by Owner $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

$ 0.00 $ 0.00rrotal aooroved this Month 
TOTALS $ 0.00 $ 0.00 

$ 	 O.OQINET CHANGES by Change Order 

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and 
belief the Work covered by this ApPlica~'on fi r Payment has been completed in accordance with the 
Contract Documents, that all amounts have en paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous 
Certificates for Payment wety.jsSJ¥l'd.. payments received from the Owner, and that current 
payment shown herein is n~ due: 

CONTRACTOR: 

By: / \J!.IIfI71JY Date: June 17,2011 

State of: Oklahom 

County of: Beck 

Subscribed and s~ to ~forc 
me this /7 day of Iune ;;)JJII 

Notary Public: ptJ--I;c:; f). 1-ui!:Id-
My Commission e;;;;-,j&y 08, 2014 

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising 
this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, 
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality ofthe Work is in accordance 
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT 
CERTIFIED. 

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .........................a:...................................................... $ 143,684.40 

~rs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this 

llhal a" mang,d ID ,o'lform w~'Z:: ""ifi,d.) 

..J..IH.JII-..H~~-	 Dme,#ft!// 

is c t is not n 1 . The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor 

ed herein. Issuance, paym t and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of i , 
Owner or Contractor tmder this Contract. Vf 

AlA Document G102"" -1992. Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architoo15, All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA" Document i. protected by U.S. 
Copyright Law and International Treatle., Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA<II Document, or any portion of It, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to 
the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 08:11:56 on 0S/1712011 under Order NO.7020190025_1 which expires on 1110912011. and is IlOlfor resale. 
U..r Notes: (1098462838) 

1 

http:143,684.40
http:198,992.10
http:143,684.4q
http:237,528.50
http:381,212.90
http:26,718.80
http:407,931.70
http:580,205.00
http:580,205.00


AlA Document G70a'" - 1992 
Continuation Sheet 
AlA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009, 

Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition, 

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. 

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. 

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 


APPLICATION NO: 003 

APPLICATION DATE: 06117/2011 

PERIOD TO: 06117/2011 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: n/a 

A B C D E F G H I 

ITEM 
NO. 

DESCRIPTION OF 
WORK 

SCHEDULED 
VALUE 

WORK COMPLETED 
MATERIALS 
PRESENTLY 

STORED 
(NOT IN D OR E) 

TOTAL 
COMPLETED 

AND STORED TO 
DATE 

(D+E+F) 

% 
(G C) 

BALANCE TO 
FINISH 
(C -G) 

RETAINAGE 
(IF V ARlABLE 

RATE} 

FROM 
PREVIOUS 

APPLICATION 
(D+E) 

THIS PERIOD 

General 
~~uirements 60,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 50.00% 30,000.00 0.00 

21,810.001 
Retrofit Metal Roof 
System & Erection 218,100.00 170,930.00 47,170.00 0.00 218,100.00 100.00% 0.00 

2 
Alum. Entrance, 
Glass & Glazing 56,781.00 10,460.00 38,628.00 0.00 49,088.00 86.45 % 7,693.00 4,908.80 

3 General Trades 158,000.00 18,800.00 42,624.00 0.00 61,424.00 38.88 % 96,576.00 0.00 
Plan Printing & 
Distribution 608.00 608.00 0.00 0.00 608.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Budget Items 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 12,000.00 
Bldrs. Risk, Liability, 
Bond Fee 2.3% 11,627.00 11,627.00 0.00 0.00 11,627.00 100.00% 0.00 

Contingency 2% 10,343.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 10,343.00 0.00 

CM. Fee 10010 52,746.00 23,242.50 13,842.20 0.00 37,084.70 70.31 % 15,661.30 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL $580,205.00 $255,667.50 $152,264.20 $0.00 $407,931.70 70.31 % $172,273.30 $26,718.80 

AlA Document G703'" -1992. Copyright C 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967.1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reaerved. WARNING: This AlA" Document is protected by U.S. 
Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution ofthis AlA"' Document, or any portion of It, may reault in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to 
the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 08:08:19 on 06/17/2011 under Order NO.7020190025_1 which expires on 11/0912011. and is not for resale. 
Uaer Notea: (875844424) 

1 


